
ASHOK JName

Communication Address

:

: SRI MURUGAR SPINNING MILL OLD NO :10/32A ,NEW

 COIMBATORE,TAMIL NADU

INDIA-641402

Regd. Mobile Number 919842204031

Type Of Account : Savings Account

:Scheme SB FEDSALARY

SWIFT Code

:

FDRLINBBIBD

IFSC

:

FDRL0001347

Date of Issue

Account Number : 13470100061803

:Customer ID 129311797

:Branch Name COIMBATORE/SSI

:

Currency INR

Nomination

:

REGISTERED

Mode of Operation

:

NIL

SINGLE

Effective Available Balance

:

Joint Holders

:

13-11-20196.03 :

Address Last Updated On : 18-09-2017

MICR Code

:

641049003

Account Open Date : 18-09-2017

:

:Email ID

Branch Sol ID : 1347

Account Status : ACTIVE

Date Particulars
Tran Type Cheque

Details
Withdrawals Deposits Cr/DrValue Date

Opening Balance CR0.53

Balance

05-11-2019 FT IMPS/IFI/930910110970/Ashok. Ashok./IMPS TRF05-11-2019 5000.00 5000.53 CR

05-11-2019
UPIOUT/930910277530/1613003303@KKBK0000418.ifsc.
n

TRF05-11-2019 3550.00 1450.53 CR

05-11-2019
UPIOUT/930912324577/13470100061803@FDRL0000001
.if

TRF05-11-2019 1000.00 450.53 CR

05-11-2019
UPI IN/930912324577/9842204031@idfcbank/ASHOk J

TRF05-11-2019 1000.00 1450.53 CR

05-11-2019
UPIOUT/930912326894/32250020171@SBIN0000001.ifsc.

TRF05-11-2019 1000.00 450.53 CR

05-11-2019 NFT/AKARA C/N309190973594127/HDFC BANK TRF05-11-2019 1500.00 1950.53 CR

05-11-2019
UPIOUT/930921634188/30870566866@SBIN0000001.ifsc.

TRF05-11-2019 100.00 1850.53 CR

05-11-2019 UPIOUT/930921637466/ultracash@idfcbank/UPI TRF05-11-2019 279.00 1571.53 CR

06-11-2019 CHRG/MOB ALERTSEP19 TRF06-11-2019 2.50 1569.03 CR

06-11-2019
UPIOUT/931010835341/32250020171@SBIN0000001.ifsc.

TRF06-11-2019 1000.00 569.03 CR

06-11-2019
UPIOUT/931011854126/32250020171@SBIN0000001.ifsc.

TRF06-11-2019 400.00 169.03 CR

07-11-2019
UPIOUT/931108440754/32250020171@SBIN0000001.ifsc.

TRF07-11-2019 150.00 19.03 CR

11-11-2019 SALARY TRF11-11-2019 22287.00 22306.03 CR

12-11-2019
UPIOUT/931604251942/32250020171@SBIN0000001.ifsc.

TRF12-11-2019 2000.00 20306.03 CR

12-11-2019
UPIOUT/931604252524/32250020171@SBIN0000001.ifsc.

TRF12-11-2019 5000.00 15306.03 CR

12-11-2019
UPIOUT/931611383240/32250020171@SBIN0000001.ifsc.

TRF12-11-2019 3000.00 12306.03 CR

12-11-2019
UPIOUT/931613440234/1266155000152875@KVBL00011
01.

TRF12-11-2019 1000.00 11306.03 CR

12-11-2019 CASH: CASH12-11-2019 8500.00 19806.03 CR

12-11-2019
UPIOUT/931616522305/32250020171@SBIN0000001.ifsc.

TRF12-11-2019 2500.00 17306.03 CR

12-11-2019
UPIOUT/931616526363/32250020171@SBIN0000001.ifsc.

TRF12-11-2019 14000.00 3306.03 CR

12-11-2019
UPIOUT/931617540289/1665155000020234@KVBL00011
01.

TRF12-11-2019 3000.00 306.03 CR
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Statement of Account for the period 01-11-2019 to 13-11-2019



Date Particulars
Tran Type Cheque

Details
Withdrawals Deposits Cr/DrValue Date Balance

12-11-2019
UPIOUT/931620636480/32250020171@SBIN0000001.ifsc.

TRF12-11-2019 200.00 106.03 CR

13-11-2019 UPIOUT/931709812523/Q86279805@ybl/ASHOk J TRF13-11-2019 100.00 6.03 CR

Abbreviations Used:

CASH    : Cash Transaction														                                 																TRF   :  Transfer Transaction
FT         : Fund Transfer															                                        											  CLG    :  Clearing Transaction
SBINT   : Interest on SB Account												                                      				  MB   :  Mobile Banking

DISCLAIMER:

This is a computer generated statement which need not normally be signed. Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 21 days of the
statement date.

																														    																																																																				**** END OF STATEMENT ****

GRAND TOTAL 38281.50 38287.00
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